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Paul Freary
James Kevan
Tony Battersby
Neil Pendlebury
Paul Roby
Anthony Valentine
Bill Crowther
Joey Parkinson
Duncan Mason
Gareth Booth
Mark Shakeshaft
Dominic Raby
Dave Massey
Steve Nolan
Rodger Wilkins
Katie Ingham
lain Ridgway
Paul Birkett
John Sutton
Peter Chan
Steven Doxey
Andrew Neary
Brian Fogarty
Simon Ford
Shaun Moran
Roger Parris
Evan Cook
Amy Green
Caroline Harney
Stephen Morran
Dave Ayton
Yvonne Wyke
Alan Hudson
Paul Turner
Peter Hopley
Mark Riches
MarkEllithorn

@t/Pos

V40
V40

M

V45
V45

V40

V40
V45

V45
V45
V55
L
L
V50

L40

V55
V45
V40
V45
V40

Alexander Chadwick M

Brian McCoubrey
Simon Parkinson
Lisa Heyes
Tony Flanagan
Leanne Sheehy
Chris Lane
JamesRideout
Steve Houghton
Gary Chadderton
Eric Ranicar

Paul Christie
Kevin Wright
Gary Stevens
Paul Jackson
Brian Duffy
Simon Wright
Stephen Green
Ken Fowler

Lee Clough
Steve Coleman

C Laidlaw

Bev Wright
TonyHulme

Malc Christie
Philip Garside
Jane Saunders
Gareth Woodcock
lan Davies

John Knowles
LiamBoardman
James Matthews
lan Garmory
Chris Wise

David Bartlett
Suzanne Budgett
ChrisNightingael
Caroline Scholes
Donna Cartwright
Chris Greenall
Andrew Green
Dave Clemance
Stephen Perry
Joan Jackson
Barry Shackleton
DougFleming
Catherine Brogan
Lesley Fisher

L35
V40
L18

V45

V45
V60
V50

V40
V50
V50
V50
V55

V45
V50
L45
V60
V45
V55
L35

V45
V40

L45
V40
L35
L

V55
V55
V50
L50
V50

V4513

L

L45 3
Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race

at Lostock on Sunday 24th February 2008
Lostock — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Belgrave Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Bury Athletic Club

Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers

Tri Preston

Horwich R M | Harriers

Eryri

Salford Harriers

Chorley Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton

Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club
Northern Veterans Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Wrexham AC

Northern Veterans Ac
Wrexham AC

Wigan Phoenix

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Swinton

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Harriers

Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Lytham St Annes Rr Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorley Harriers

Swinton Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Harriers

Chorley Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Kearsley

Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Keighley & Craven Ac
Lostock Ac

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Northern Veterans Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners

Time

31:45
31:59
32:32
32:43
32:50
32:59
33:.07
33:.27
33:29
33:34
33:55
33:57
34:21
34:35
34:38
34:41
34:52
35:27
35:29
35:31
35:45
35:48
35:51
35:52
35:58
36:00
36:04
36:25
36:27
36:30
36:32
36:41
36:43
36:44
36:48
37:00
37:13
37:15
37:16
37:18
37:22
37:24
37:29
3751
37:56
38:07
38:09
38:10
38:11
38:12
38:18
38:20
38:25
38:35
38:42
38:50
38:53
38:54
38:56
38:59
39:.04
39:17
39:18
39:32
39:35
39:36
39:40
39:46
39:47
39:48
39:48
39:50
39:56
40:05
40:12
40:15
40:16
40:18
40:23
40:29
40:32
40:38
40:46
40:47
40:50

86
87
88

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Andrea Smith
Gaynor Higson
PaulNichols
Paul Rutherford

Anthony Darbyshire

Matthew Gardt
SimonHocking

Andrew Nightinagale

David Burke
Pete Bland

John Lee

M Tracey-Aguera
Mike Cunliffe
Chris Horridge
Peter Mulleady
Glen Goodwin
Lauren Marsden
Steve Hamer
SThomas

Colin Wood
Isaline Hughes
Brent Marshall
Ady Roberts
Derek Coop
Gavin Dixon
Graham Robinson
Kirsty Preece
David Griffin
David Cummings
Michael Cummings
Alan Healey
Andrew Stell
Peter Downs
Chris Newton
Derek Kay

Glyn Kay

Daryl Bentley
Ted Orrell

John Young

lan Blunt

David Coop

Richard Adams-Mercer

Ally Briscoe
RayMcGloin
Peter Kearsley
PaulButler
Clive Hope
Jane Perry

Neil Critchley
Robert Stevens
Christine Boardman
Paula Abernethy
IHamilton
Tracy Ireland
Chris Moss
Michael Burke
Mark Shuttleworth
John Chester
Bill Atkinson
Clive Briscoe
Mark Checkley
Gerrard Navan
Kevin Curran
Mary Morgan
Phil Fowler
Garry Baines
Anne Ferguson
Fergus Green
Gary Jones
MarkEmmett
Paul Fairhurst
Mark Crowley
Martin Quinn
Mike Ogle
PhilRobinson
Ralf Holt

Barry Allman
Matthew Cox
D Boardman
Gordon Stone
Ben Hibbert
Jennifer Adams

L40 2 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
L40 3 Horwich R M | Harriers

Wilmslow Running Club

V40 11 Swinton Running Club

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Skipton Ac

Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Swinton Running Club

Horwich R M | Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Swinton

Radcliffe Ac

Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Lostock Ac

Unattached

Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Bury Athletic Club

Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Accrington Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Horwich R M | Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Swinton

Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached

FRA

Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Ac

Chorley Harriers

Bolton Tri

Bolton Tri

Horwich R M | Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

L55 1 Accrington Road Runners

Chris George Unattached

Cherry Collison Lostock Ac

Darshill Varsani Unattached
graham@race-results.co.uk ort
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41:.01
41:07
41:12
41:21
41:25
41:25
41:26
41:31
41:35
41:43
41:45
41:47
42:01
42:05
42:10
42:11
42:15
42:18
42:24
42:26
42:29
42:33
42:36
42:43
42:46
42:55
42:56
42:57
42:58
43:03
43:06
43.07
43:11
43:19
43:21
43:22
43:27
43:31
43:34
43:37
43:38
43:42
43:48
43:58
44:00
44:02
44:03
44:04
44:.07
44:08
44:09
44:11
44:14
44:30
44:31
44:34
44:36
44:40
44:48
45:00
45:10
45:12
45:13
45:19
45:35
45:43
45:46
45:47
45:52
45:55
45:57
45:59
46:00
46:00
46:02
46:02
46.04
46:14
46:18
46:18
46:25
46:29
46:30
46:30
46:36



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

John Pickup
Michael Murray
David Sinnott
Jenny Brierley
Pete O'Brien
Keith Robson
David Hitchen

Liz Haynes
Mark Murphy
Michael Lilley
Bhavesh Patel
Rae Willoughby
Michelle Holden
BillGordon
Martyn Gardner
Paul Maybury
Adam Cole

Karl Jackson
GlenHardman
Brian Tull
Stephen Young
Mark Butler

Chris Lawler
Mark Kerfoot
Christine Perry
Edward Mellor
Peter Marsh
Jane Walker
Trevor Willoughby
lan McKenzie
Chris Povey
Kathryn Page
Lee Hacking
Mark Church
Lyndsay Darbyshire
George Critchley
Kevin Cramer
Daniel Bolton
Kevin O'Brien
Jeanette O’Brien
Geoffrey Knowles
Carole Baines
David McKechnie
Michelle Devine
John Riley

Adam Ball

Grant Munro
PaulaStell

Tom Glover
Kieran Hynes
Sean Turner
Tony Hails

Stan Briggs
Barrie Edwards
GillianBurnell

Jan Canning

Paul Battersby
Stephen Brown
Bill Coplin

Wendy Shepherd
Julie Lucas
NeilNuttall
Denise Kay
Dinesh Valji
Elaine Hudson
JohnEgan

Karen Forshaw
Philip Tonge
Conrad Slater
Kath Swindell
John Shepley
Joanne Whitworth
J Glover

Peter Whitworth
Katie Smal

Lisa Bolton
Vanessa Thomson
Howard Henshaw

V4521
V50 22
V5511
L 29
V40 25
V65 4
V60 7
L 30

V50 23

V5512
L40 8
V45 22
V45 23
V40 26
uis 1
V40 27
V40 28
V60 8

V45 24
V45 25

L50 2

V5513
L40 9
V50 24
V55 14

L40 10
V40 29

L40 11
V50 25

V65 5
L 36
V45 26
L40 12

L 38
V65 6
V60 9

L35 7
M 3

V40 30
V45 27
V60 10

L55 2
L45 5
V50 26
V45 28
V40 31
L45 6
L40 13
V60 11
L40 14

L 45
V5515
L40 15

V70 2
L35 8
V60 12
L 48
V50 27
V45 29
L 49
L 50
L 51
V65 7

Swinton

Chorley Ac

Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Manchester Tri

Burnden Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Radcliffe Ac

Swinton

Unattached

Lytham St Annes Rr Club
Blackburn Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Darwen Dashers Rc
Preston Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Unattached

Swinton

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lytham St Annes Rr Club
Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Keighley & Craven Ac
Chorley Ac

Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Middleton Harriers Ac
Unattached

Middleton Harriers Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

46:41
46:45
46:45
46:47
46:52
46:56
46:58
47:.03
47:14
47:19
47:25
47:28
47:37
47:38
47:42
4752
47:57
48:00
48:01
48:03
48:07
48:13
48:15
48:17
48:18
48:23
48:25
48:26
48:28
48:29
48:30
48:41
48:41
48:45
48:52
48:53
48:54
48:59
49:01
49:01
49:04
49:05
49:06
49:09
49:11
49:48
49:50
49:55
50:15
50:20
50:25
50:30
50:37
50:43
50:46
50:53
50:58
51:.04
51:12
51:15
51:.24
51:27
51:28
51:40
51:41
51:47
5152
51:54
51:56
51:57
52:02
52:07
52:13
52:33
52:35
52:37
52:40
52:53

249
250
251
252
253

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Geoff Thorney
Dawn Green

Jnr Stuart Swann
Andrew Smith
lan Derry

Lorna Kerr

Paul Gandy
Daniel Massey
Nicola Mountcastle
Diane Furlong
Tony Hampson
William Hargreaves
Michael Hall
Karen Gardt
Burnard Elkington
Michelle Fairclough
Anthony Connell
Jeanette Murray
EvelynElkington
Anne Oliver
Dominic Holden
Jonathon Worsley
Helene Maloney
Hazel Banks
Jane Chowdhury
Susan Ashton
PlommerJock
Tim Croston
Laurence Loft
Snr Stuart Swann
Maggie Shannon
Jan Mayor

Chris Wray

Lisa Nichols

Ken Beevers
CarlGraham

Tim Woolford
Rachel Hiorns
Gary Barber
James Bolton
Eleanor Burrill
Pippa

PCole

Dave Sefton
Anne Goodwin
Andrew Burrill
BeaniBall

lan Tandy

Geoff Howarth
Prakash Patel
Paul Ashton
Hazel Baron
Dave Ebbitt
Jacqui Beevers
Scott Rotherham
Sharon Frayne
Tracy Howarth
Paul Howarth
Andrew Atkinson
Andrew Couper
Marc Jones
Lindsay Bushell
TomaFrail

Arthur Walsham
Jenny Macdonald
Hilary Wallbanl
Caroline Ashton
LolaSmal

James Munn

Len Prescott
Dave Taylor

Kate Smith
Joanne Hocking
Elizabeth Brennan
Nicola Moss
Aisha Bholat
Rachel Edwards

V45 30
L45 7

V70 3
L40 16
V50 28

L 54
L35 9

V45 31
V45 32
L50 3
V70 4
L 57
V65 8
LJ 1
L70 1
L65 1
V40 32
V40 33
L 61
L40 17
V40 34
L55 3
V60 13
V40 35
V65 9
V55 16
L45 8
V50 29

L35 10
V60 14

V45 33
L 66

L18 2
L40 18
V40 36
V45 34
L35 11
V40 37
L50 4
V45 35
V70 5
V40 38

L40 19
V50 30
L55 4
V40 39
L40 20
L35 12
V40 40
V45 36

L 75
L 76
V75 1
L 77
L45 9
L45 10
L70 2
V70 6

81
82
83
84
85
86

rrrrrr

Unattached

Swinton

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Swaledale Rr
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Ac

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley Ac
Unattached
Chorley Ac
Unattached
Chorley Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Burnden Road Runners
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac
Unattached
Runningdwomen

Fryri Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Salford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Lostock Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk
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53:01
53:20
53:25
53:27
53:28
53:29
53:30
53:34
53:39
53:41
53:47
53:52
53:57
54:00
54:06
54:09
54:14
54:22
54:32
54:53
54:59
54:59
55:04
55:10
55:10
55:13
55:17
55:18
55:30
55:42
55:44
55:57
56:04
56:10
56:16
56:19
56:22
56:37
56:51
56:56
56:57
57.08
57:13
57:15
57:23
57:.24
57:34
57:39
57:41
57:51
57:52
58:10
58:10
58:18
59:08
59:45
1:00:26
1:00:27
1:00:46
1:01:05
1:01:05
1:.02:27
1:02:27
1:02:33
1:03:35
1:03:58
1:04:14
1:05:16
1:06:56
1:.07:14
1:07:14
1:07:30
1:12:10
1:15:22
1:15:22
1:22:06
1:22:06



Lostock - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Horwich R M | Harriers 23 — 2 James Kevan 9 Gareth Booth 12 Dave Massey

2 Chorley Harriers 60 — 11 Dominic Raby 17 John Sutton 32 MarkEllithorn

3 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 63 — 18 Peter Chan 22 Simon Ford 23 Shaun Moran

4 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 67 — 5 Anthony Valentine 29 Paul Turner 33 Alexander Chadwick
5 Swinton Running Club 111 — 24 Roger Parris 34 Brian McCoubrey 53 Philip Garside

6 Burnden Road Runners 141 — 41 Paul Christie 45 Brian Duffy 55 John Knowles

7 Northern Veterans Ac 156 — 25 EvanCook 26 Stephen Morran 105 Bill Atkinson

8 Swinton 157 — 19 Steven Doxey 36 Tony Flanagan 102 Michael Burke

9 Lostock Ac 176 — 30 Peter Hopley 64 Dave Clemance 82 Ady Roberts

10 Wigan Phoenix 179 — 46 Simon Wright 61 ChrisNightingael 72 Andrew Nightinagale
11 Salford Harriers 187 — 8 Duncan Mason 16 Paul Birkett 163 Arthur Walsham

12 Radcliffe Ac 215 — 60 David Bartlett 76 Mike Cunliffe 79 Steve Hamer

13 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 270 — 28 Alan Hudson 101 Chris Moss 141 Sean Turner

14 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 277 — 48 Lee Clough 92 Ted Orrell 137 Kevin O'Brien

15 Lytham St Annes Rr Club 314 — 50 C Laidlaw 128 Rae Willoughby 136 Trevor Willoughby
16 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 345 — 65 Stephen Perry 129 Bill Gordon 151 Burnard Elkington

17 Chorley Ac 387 — 113 Martin Quinn 121 Michael Murray 153 Tim Croston

Lostock - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Horwich R M | Harriers 15 — 1 Katielngham 5 Lisa Heyes 9 Suzanne Budgett
2 Burnden Road Runners 50 — 13 Lesley Fisher 18 Isaline Hughes 19 Kirsty Preece

3 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 74 — 16 M Tracey-Aguera 26 Liz Haynes 32 Carole Baines

4 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 93 — 20 Jane Perry 28 Christine Perry 45 EvelynElkington

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk
Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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